



2618

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		891793	SEAWATER PUMP	1	(INBOARD)	
2		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE	1	(Component Only)	18
3		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE	1	(Component Only)	18,19
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE	1	(Component Only)	18,19
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Impeller	1	(Component Only)	22
6		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cover F	1	(Component Only)	18,19,22
7	10	40003 54	SCREW, (M8 x 30), Seawater Pum	2		
8	13	40025 7	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	2		
9	11	40021 3	NUT, (M8) Stainless Steel	2		
10	11	40021 3	NUT, (M8) Stainless Steel	2		
11	16	891794	STUD, Seawater Pump Flange	2		
12		891795	BRACKET, Seawater Pump	1		
13		891797	MOUNT, Seawater Pump Bracket	1		
14		891796	BRACKET	1		
15	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
16	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
17	10	40003 51	SCREW, (M8 x 16)	1		
18	13	40025 7	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	1		
19	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
20	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
21	10	40003 83	SCREW, (M10 x 70)	2		
22	13	40025 8	LOCKWASHER, SS	2		
23	32	891798	HOSE, Pump to Intercooler	1		
24	54	816398	CLIP, Hose	2		
25	10	40001188	SCREW, (M10 x 20)	2		
26	54	815504224	CLAMP, Worm Gear, Hose	2		
27		891800	REPAIR KIT, Seawater Pump Serv	1		
28		891801	REPAIR KIT, Seawater Pump Impe	1		
29		891802	REPAIR KIT, Seawater Pump Cove	1		